
BACK TO MENU UPDATE: October 27, 2022

ROUTE: Haiphong-Hongkong

SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG HONGKONG

ETD ETA (2-3days)

HIT

HALCYON 22033N 02/11 04/11

HYPERION 22020N 09/11 11/11

PACANDA 22022N 23/11 25/11

HALCYON 22034N 30/11 02/12

HYPERION 22021N 07/12 09/12

PACANDA 22023N 14/12 17/12

HALCYON 22035N 21/12 24/12

HYPERION 22022N 28/12 31/12

PACANDA 22024N 04/01 07/01

SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG HONGKONG

ETD ETA (3days)

VIP GREEN PORT HIT

CONTSHIP UNO 22027N 19/12 22/12

ULTIMA 22026N 26/12 29/12

INTRA BHUM 22025N 02/01 05/01

* CY/ CDs Closing time: Please contact Cs team and Ops team directly for more information.

* The schedule is subject to change with or without prior notice.

* For booking and further details, please contact below PICs

T.S Lines Hanoi Office T.S Lines Hai Phong Office

Add: 14TH Floor, No 519, Kim Ma Street, Ba Dinh District,  Ha Noi City, Viet Nam Add:  Room 520 TD Plaza Business Centre, Lot 20, Le Hong Phong Str, Hai Phong City, Viet Nam

Tel: 084.2462666360   Fax: 084.2422208809 Tel: 02253.686.985       Fax: 0225.3652557 

Website: http://www.tslines.com/ Website: http://www.tslines.com/

Sales Pics: Sales Pics: 

Mr. Chung / Jacky : +84 902 101 090 Ms. Yen / Alice : +84 987 414 015

Mr. Phuc / Happy : +84 902 062 596

Mr. Tuong / Ethan : +84 986 847 470

Mr. Khanh / Brian : +84 961 678 982 ( Inbound Sales ) Cus Team: cus.tslhph@tslines.com.vn

Ms. Phuong / Carol phuong.carol@tslines.com.vn

Cus Team: cus.tslhph@tslines.com.vn

Mr. Brian / Khanh khanh.brian@tslines.com.vn

Ms. Lisa / Lan lan.lisa@tslines.com.vn Docs Team: tslhph-exdoc@tslines.com.vn

Ms. Sarah / Phuong phuong.sarah@tslines.com.vn Ms. Aries / Nhung nhung.aries@tslines.com.vn

Ms. Anna / Thuong thuong.anna@tslines.com.vn

Docs Team: tslhph-exdoc@tslines.com.vn Ops Team: ops.tslhph@tslines.com.vn

Ms. Lan Anh / Cathy anh.cathy@tslines.com.vn Mr. Oscar / Cuong +84. 936864896

Ms. Phuong / Jenny jenny@tslines.com.vn Mr. Hugo / Huy +84. 795236145

Ms. Trang / Helen trang.helen@tslines.com.vn

 

JTK - VIP GREEN

PORT

T.S. CONTAINER LINES HA NOI COMPANY LIMITED

Address: Room 520 TD Plaza Business Centre, Lot 20,

         Le Hong Phong Str, Hai Phong City, Viet Nam

Tel: 02253.686.985       Fax: 0225.3652557

E-mail: sales.tslhph@tslines.com.vn    Website: Http://www.tslines.com/EN/

HONGKONG SERVICE

 

JTK2 - VIP GREEN

PORT

JTK2 - NAM DINH VU
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